



## Sign up today & Support Butterfly Wonderland Foundation.

Thank you for supporting Butterfly Wonderland Foundation with the Fry's Community Rewards Program. All you have to do is shop at Fry's and use your V.I.P Card! Please visit the link below to enroll and continue supporting Butterfly Wonderland Foundation.

Every time you swipe, 5% of your bill comes back

Butterfly Wonderland Foundation! Helping is simple! We support Title One low-income schools with funds from the Foundation so students can attend a field trip to Butterfly Wonderland at no charge.

Follow the easy steps to link your Fry's V.I.P Card online and start giving back today!

## How to Join in the Fry's Community Rewards Program

- 1) Go to: www.FrysCommunityRewards.com
- 2) Click 'Sign In'
- 3) Enter your email address and password, then click "Sign In"
- Click on your name (top right hand corner) and scroll down to 'Community Rewards'.
- 5) Under 'Find Your Organization', enter the **90933** or Butterfly Wonderland Foundation then click 'Search'.
- 6) Click 'Enroll'.

If you have registered correctly, you should now see Butterfly Wonderland Foundation listed under "Community Rewards'

Thank you for supporting Butterfly Wonderland Foundation!